December 2022

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
Reindeer
	2
Field Trip to the Muttart
	3


	4
	5
Page for my Book
	6
Stockings
	7
Christmas Party

11:00
	8
Christmas Party
11:00/3:00
	9
Movie/

Popcorn Day
	10


	11
	12
Have a

Great 

Holiday!
	13

	14
	15

	16
	17
Cleaning Bee


	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23

	24


	25
Merry Christmas!


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
School resumes January 3, 2023


Dear Parents,     
The holidays are quickly approaching and your children will be busy making holiday crafts.
We will be having our Christmas parties on December 7 and 8.  Family is welcome to join us for the last half hour of the class. Because of this cold/flu season we kindly ask that you limit your party guests to immediate family only.  The special events parent will be posting a sign up sheet outside of the classroom for parents to bring snack/treats to the party so you do not need to send individual snack for your child on party day.
December 9 we will be having movie/popcorn day.  Please send your child in his/her pajamas and we will spend the class watching holiday movies.
There will be no school between December 12 and January 2.  Classes resume on January 3, 2023!
Happy Holidays!
Corinne Drever 780-452-6519  ccdrever@telus.net
Barb Husband 780-452-0611  barbhusband@hotmail.com
Kim Cawley 780-244-5457 thecawleys6@gmail.com
Krystin McCourt 780-717-7107 krystinmccourt@gmail.com
Glenora Preschool  780-452-0120 
glenorapreschool.com         
